A LA CARTE

N

FROM THE COUNTER

BEVERAGE

BREAKFAST

CHIA PUDDING

Roasted coconut, mixed berries, kiwi, banana

VANILLA YOGHURT

Granola, berry compote

PORRIDGE

Seasonal fruits, cinnamon

CREPES

Banana, chocolate, whipped cream

AVOCADO ON SOURDOUGH TOAST

Add a poached egg or Keso or salmon

CROISSANT

Butter, jam

PASTRY OF THE WEEK

ASSORTMENT OF BREAD LOAVES

Ask your waiter for flavours and prices

FILTER COFFEE

SINGLE ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO / FLAT WHITE
CAFE LATTE

AT SIX BLEND BLACK TEA

85

80

75

95

125

45

30

40
35
40
40
45

40

3 EGG OMELETTE 145

Ham, cheese, tomatoes, mushrooms, peppers

EGG WHITE OMELETTE 150

Pan-fried mushrooms, spinach

EGGS BENEDICT 155

Smoked ham, Hollandaise sauce

EGGS ROYALE 170

Smoked salmon, Hollandaise sauce

2 EGGS SCRAMBLED, FRIED OR POACHED 140

Bacon, sausage, pan-fried potatoes and grilled ftomato

MUFFIN 25
CINNAMON BUN 30
ROOIBOS TEA 40
LIME & GINGER GREEN TEA 45
ORANGE JUICE 40
CARROT & GINGER JUICE 50
BEETROOT & APPLE JUICE 50
SEASONAL JUICE 50

PAFY

@blanchehierta



