BREAKFAST

CHIA PUDDING Roasted coconut, mixed berries, kiwi, banana	85	3 EGG OMELETTE Ham, cheese, tomatoes, mushrooms, peppers	145
VANILLA YOGHURT Granola, berry compote	80	EGG WHITE OMELETTE Pan-fried mushrooms, spinach	150
PORRIDGE Seasonal fruits, cinnamon	75	EGGS BENEDICT Smoked ham, Hollandaise sauce	155
CRÊPES Banana, chocolate, whipped cream	95	EGGS ROYALE Smoked salmon, Hollandaise sauce	170
AVOCADO ON SOURDOUGH TOAST Add a poached egg or Keso or salmon	- 125 15	2 EGGS SCRAMBLED, FRIED OR POACHE Bacon, sausage, pan-fried potatoes and grilled tomato	D 140

À LA CARTE

CROISSANT Butter, jam	45	MUFFIN	25
PASTRY OF THE WEEK	30	CINNAMON BUN	30

ASSORTMENT OF BREAD LOAVES

Ask your waiter for flavours and prices

BEVERAGE

FILTER COFFEE	40	ROOIBOS TEA	40
SINGLE ESPRESSO	35	LIME & GINGER GREEN TEA	45
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	40	ORANGE JUICE	40
CAPPUCCINO / FLAT WHITE	40	CARROT & GINGER JUICE	50
CAFÉ LATTE	45	BEETROOT & APPLE JUICE	50
AT SIX BLEND BLACK TEA	40	SEASONAL JUICE	50

